
5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

Drop in Sports Closed for program

Open gym = Basketball Shootaround Only, No Cross Court Basketball or Pickleball Cross court basketball uses 1/2 of the gym

Beginner Pickleball      

8:30am - 10:30am

  GLAZER GYM SCHEDULE - Effective April 20, 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

THIS SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE!  

Friday Saturday

Closed Open Gym BBall 

Shootaround Only  

5:30am - 8:30am

Open Gym BBall 

Shootaround Only  

5:30am - 8:30am

Open Gym BBall 

Shootaround Only  

5:30am - 8:30am

Open Gym BBall 

Shootaround Only  

5:30am - 8:30am

Open Gym BBall 

Shootaround Only  

5:30am - 8:30am

Closed

Open Gym BBall 

Shootaround Only       

7:00am - 10:00am

Open Gym               

7:00am - 8:00am

Pickleball     

8:00am - 

12:30pm

Pickleball 

8:30am - 

1:00pm

Beginner 

Pickleball 

8:30am - 

1:00pm

Pickleball 

8:30am - 

1:00pm

Cross Court 

Basketball 

5:00pm - 

7:00pm

Cross Court 

Basketball 

12:30pm - 

6:45pm

Cross Court 

Basketball 

5:00pm - 

8:45pm

WE APPRECIATE YOUR COOPERATION AND THANK YOU FOR YOUR MEMBERSHIP LOYALTY TO OUR FACILITY!       

Open Gym 

5:00pm - 

7:00pm

Open Gym                 

5:00pm - 6:00pm
Open Gym BBall 

Shootaround Only  

5:00pm - 6:45pmPickleball      

6:00pm - 

8:45pm
Closed

Drop in 

volleyball        

7:00pm - 

8:45pm

ELC 

3:45pm - 

5:15pm

Open Gym 

3:45pm - 

5:15pm

Closed Closed

Please provide your own equipment during open gym time. 

Please be respecful of sharing the basketball courts with others who are playing

Maccabi Practice 7-

8pm

Cross Court 

Basketball 8:00-

8:45pm

Cross Court 

Basketball 

12:30pm - 

6:45pm

Open gym 

10:00am - 

12:00pm

Cross Court 

Basketball     

12:00pm - 

6:45pm

Cross Court 

Basketball     

12:00pm - 

6:45pm

Open Gym 

BBall 

Shootaroun

d Only 

5:00pm - 

8:45pm

Open Gym 

BBall 

Shootaroun

d Only  

5:15pm - 

8:45pm

Cross Court 

Basketball 

5:15pm - 

8:45pm

Drop in 

volleyball 

10:00am - 

12:00pm

Beginner Pickleball Clinic 

10:30am-11:30am

Pickleball Skills & Drills Clinic 

11:30-12:30

Open Gym

Open Gym BBall 

Shootaround Only 

1:00pm - 3:45pm
Open Gym BBall Shootaround Only  1:00pm - 

5:00pm

Pickleball 

8:30am - 

1:00pm


