

GLAZER GYM SCHEDULE - Effective April 20, 2025



12:30pm - 6:45pm		Sunday	Monday	onday Tuesday Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	Saturday	
Shootaround Only 7:00am - 10:00am Pickleball 8:30am - 10:30am 1:30am 1:	6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30	Open Gym BBall	Shootaround Only	Shootaround Only Shootaround Only		Shootaround Only		Shootaround Only	Open Gym	
Open Gym BBall Shootaround Only 1:00pm - S:45pm BBall Shootaround Only 1:00pm - S:45pm S:15pm S:15pm S:15pm BBall Shootaround Only S:00pm G:45pm BBall Shootaround Only 1:00pm - G:45pm S:00pm S:00pm G:45pm BBall Shootaround Only 1:00pm - G:45pm S:15pm S:15pm S:15pm S:15pm S:15pm S:15pm BBall Shootaround Only 1:00pm - G:45pm S:00pm G:45pm	8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00	7:00am - 10:00am Drop in volleyball 10:00am - 12:00pm Open gym 10:00am - 12:00pm	8:30am -	Pickleball 8:30am -	8:30am -	8:30am - 10:30am Beginner Pickleball Clinic 10:30am-11:30am Pickleball Skills & Drills Clinic 11:30-12:30 Pickleball Skills & Drills Clinic 11:00pm		8:30am -	8:00am -	
Cross Court Basketball Shootaroun Shootaroun Sinopm - Si	1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30	Cross Court Basketball 12:00pm - 6:45pm Cross Court Basketball 12:00pm - 6:45pm	Shootaround Only 1:00pm - 3:45pm ELC Open Gym 3:45pm -		0pm		· .	Basketball 12:30pm -	Basketball 12:30pm -	
9:00 8:45pm Closed for program	5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30		BBall Cross Court Shootaroun d Only 5:15pm - 8:45pm	5:00pm - 7:00pm Basketball 5:00pm - 8:45pm Drop in volleyball 7:00pm -	Pickleball 6:00pm -	BBall Shootaroun d Only 5:00pm -	5:00pm - 7:00pm Maccabi Practice 7- 8pm Cross Court Basketball 8:00-	Shootaround Only 5:00pm - 6:45pm	Clo	sed
Uppen gym = Basketball Shootaround Only. No Cross Court Basketball or Pickleball Cross court basketball uses 1/2 of the gym	9:00	00								

Please provide your own equipment during open gym time.

Please be respecful of sharing the basketball courts with others who are playing

THIS SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE!
WE APPRECIATE YOUR COOPERATION AND THANK YOU FOR YOUR MEMBERSHIP LOYALTY TO OUR FACILITY!